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HUD, CDBG-DR Grantee and FEMA Computer Matching Agreement Data Definition – Planning and Marketing 

This document will provide information related to the FIMA National Flood Insurance Program data file that will be utilized by CDBG-DR grantees 
for the purpose of planning and marketing. Information includes the data field, the data field name and a brief description of the data field. 

 
 

Data Field Data Field Name Data Field Description 

Community Number community_number NFIP assigned community number per map and/or rating 

Community Name community_name NFIP community name 

Policy Number policy_number NFIP insurance policy number 

Insurance Company Number naic_number Insurance Company Nation Association of Insurance 
Commissioners (NAIC) number 

Insurance Company Name wyo_name Name of insurance company 

Policy Holder First Name first_name First name of policy holder 

Policy Holder Last Name last_name Last name of policy holder 

Insured Property Address 1 address_line_1 Street of insured property -street number, prefix, street name, 
suffix 

Insured Property Address 2 address_line_2 Street Address of insured property - block number, lot number or 
subdivision name or apartment/unit number 

Insured Property City City City of insured property 

Insured Property State State State of insured property 

Insured Property Zip Code zip_code Five-digit zip code of insured property 

Insured Property Zip Code + 4 zip_plus_4 Four-digit zip code extension of insured property 

Occupancy Type occupancy_type Code indicating the use and occupancy – E.G. , Single Family, 
Residential mobile/manufactured home, etc. etc. 

Insured Property County county Name of county as determined by geocoding the address 

Post FIRM post_firm_construction Yes or No Indicator on whether construction was started before or 
after publication of the Federal Insurance Rate Map (FIRM) 

Building Type building_type Building characteristics, typically number of stories 
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Date Data Field Name Data Field Description 

Date of Loss date_of_loss Date which water first entered the insured building 

Building Payment payment_amount_building Amount paid on building claim 

Contents Payment payment_amount_contents Amount paid on contents claim 

ICC Payment payment_amount_icc Dollar amount paid on the Increased Cost of Compliance 

Insured Building Longitude longitude Approximate longitude of the insured building 

Insured Building Latitude latitude Approximate latitude of the insured building 

Geocode Accuracy accuracy Qualitative assessment of the accuracy of geocode 

Repetitive Loss (FMA) is_fma_rl Property is FMA Repetitive Loss 

Severe Repetitive Loss (FMA) is_fma_srl Property is FMA Severe Repetitive Loss 

Repetitive Loss (NFIP) is_rl Property is NFIP Repetitive Loss 

Severe Repetitive Loss (NFIP) property_srl Property is NFIP Severe Repetitive Loss 

Storm Name catastrophe_name NFIP assigned name for a particular storm event 

Last Refresh Date as_of_date Date data was extracted 

Repetitive Loss Number rl_number NFIP assigned repetitive loss property identification 

Storm ID catastrophe_id NFIP assigned id for a particular storm event 

  


